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IVG Benefits

What were the primary factors that drove the decision to choose
the Intelligent Vehicle Gateway?

Simplify Operations

Increase Productivity and Efficiency

Regulatory Compliance

Reduce Operational Costs

Fleet Monitoring and Control

50%

38%

46%

31%

47%

Source: TechValidate survey of 160 users of Omnitracs Intelligent
Vehicle Gateway
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